Carolina Gravel Series #1
50-Mile Series

Saturday, May 19, 2018
Holly Shelter Game Land
Rocky Point, N.C.

Place Name

1 Thomas Woodrum
Bryan Carver
Shawn Spencer

Rod Stanton
Jonathan Dubel
Jeff Sturm
Stephen Sims
Ed Stilley
Thomas Ziermann
Keith Vail
Andrea Miller
Terry Slack
Jason Epstein
lan Bundy

Matt Thacker
Gregory Brinson
Jarred Stacey
Brian Funk
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Chris Tennant
Josh Hatchell
Braxton Wilson
Will Summer
Alexis Borroto
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Dariusz Tyborowski

Michael VandenHeuvel
Christopher Dougherty

Sponsor

Bike Cycles
Team Spoke Cycles

Team Spoke Cycles

Cycle Haus

Wattage Cottage

Crank Arm Brewing/Rouler Sportswear

Hawley's Bicycle World Race Team
12th State Cycling
Constellation Cycling

Team Spoke Cycles

Team Spoke Cycles
Crank Arm Brewing/Rouler Sportswear
Wattage Cottage

Bell Lap Cycleworks

224
237
212
223
226
214
234
219
206
222
209
216
210
208
225
221
227
201
231
217
204
235
228

Time
2:34:30.29
2:38:58.38
2:39:00.12
2:41:04.59
2:45:50.42
2:45:53.84
2:52:32.03
2:52:33.39
2:52:34.57
2:56:00.09
2:56:02.06
2:58:31.05
3:00:27.72
3:01:11.34
3:01:13.28
3:02:19.35
3:06:55.18
3:12:02.92
3:12:05.02
3:12:06.92
3:12:09.83
3:14:57.38
3:20:10.66
3:22:32.01
3:22:34.92
3:22:35.48

Place Name

1

O O NGOV A~AWN

Keith Vail

lan Bundy

Jarred Stacey

Michael VandenHeuvel
Chris Tennant

Josh Hatchell

Morgan Latimore
Thad Johnston

Jorge Gonzalez

DNS (Name withheld)

Open Male
Bib #

Time
2:56:02.06
3:01:13.28
3:12:02.92
3:12:06.92
3:14:57.38
3:20:10.66
3:24:55.20
3:33:45.13
4:42:20.18

Male 40-49

O O NGOV, WN R

[
o

Thomas Woodrum
Shawn Spencer
Dariusz Tyborowski
Rod Stanton
Thomas Ziermann
Jason Epstein

Matt Thacker
Gregory Brinson
Brian Funk

Will Summer

236
230
224
237
234
209
210
208
221
235

2:34:30.29
2:39:00.12
2:41:04.59
2:45:50.42
2:56:00.09
3:01:11.34
3:02:19.35
3:06:55.18
3:12:05.02
3:22:34.92

Male 50+

1
2

Jonathan Dubel
Jeff Sturm

212
223

2:45:53.84
2:52:32.03



27
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Lauren Phillips

Marc Sachdev
Morgan Latimore
Jere Dearing

Cherry Jonas
Stephanie Taylor
Thad Johnston

Tanya Harris
Timothy Nail

Jorge Gonzalez

Joe Heckman
Christine Jones
Jeremiah Smith

Larry Jones

DNS (Name withheld)
DNS (Name withheld)
DNS (Name withheld)

Team Spoke Cycles

Aquavation

Team Latitude

Brewer Cycles Racing Team

Team Spoke Cycles

233
213
218
241
200
207
232
229
203
242
202
205
238
239

3:22:37.11
3:22:44.65
3:24:55.20
3:24:56.88
3:31:04.93
3:31:28.04
3:33:45.13
4:06:08.18
4:13:32.10
4:42:20.18
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

3  Stephen Sims 226 2:52:33.39
4  Ed Stilley 214 2:52:34.57
5 Alexis Borroto 228 3:22:35.48
6 Marc Sachdev 213 3:22:44.65
7 lJere Dearing 241 3:24:56.88
Larry Jones 239 DSQ

DNS (Name withheld)
DNS (Name withheld)

Clydesdale

1 Bryan Carver 240 2:38:58.38
2 Terry Slack 222 3:00:27.72
3  Christopher Dougherty 201 3:12:09.83
4  Braxton Wilson 204 3:22:32.01
5 CherryJonas 200 3:31:04.93
6 Timothy Nail 203 4:13:32.10
Joe Heckman 202 DSQ
Jeremiah Smith 238 DSQ
1 Lauren Phillips 233 3:22:37.11
2  Tanya Harris 229 4:06:08.18
1  Andrea Miller 206 2:58:31.05
2  Stephanie Taylor 207 3:31:28.04

Christine Jones 205 DSQ



